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Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jun 05 

Kärntner Golfclub Dellach  GC Gut Murstätten 
Josef  Podbregar / Armin  Posratschnig Sen. 0 5&4 1 WOLFGANG  MICHELITSCH / SEPP  HUBMANN 

Josef  Doppelhofer 0 1 Hole 1 HANNES  SCHEUCHER 
Hans  Fritz 1 5&4 0 FRANZ  HOLZER 

Dietmar  Sabin 0 1 Hole 1 Kurt  Fassl 
Franz  Schautzer ½ Halbiert ½ JOHANN PETER  SOBITSCH 

 1,5  3,5  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jun 05 

GC Wels  Golf&Countryclub Lärchenhof 
Friedrich  Rebhahn / Thomas  Schmidinger 1 6&4 0 Rudolf  Pigneter / Wolfgang  Fuchs 

Hans Peter  Wakolbinger 0 2&1 1 Peter  Wöll 
Karl  Poppenreiter 0 2&1 1 SIMON  LACKNER 

Christian  Gottinger 0 1 Hole 1 SIEGFRIED  ÖPPINGER 
Gerhard  Brandner 1 3&1 0 Anton  Reiter 

 2  3  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jun 05 

GC Am Mondsee  GC Wien 
FRITZ  HINTERBERGER / Gerhard  SCHERZER 1 2&1 0 Stephan  Andratsch / Peter  Gärner 

Burkhard  THALER 1 4&2 0 Walter  Sevcik 
GÜNTHER  SCHMID 0 4&3 1 Edi  Posamentir 

ERWIN  WEBER ½ Halbiert ½ Gernot  Brandstetter 
Walter  DALUS 1 6&5 0 Helmut  Frana 

 3,5  1,5  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jun 05 

GC Murhof  GC Gut Freiberg 
Klaus  KOLLMANN / Michael  RUCKENSTUHL 1 5&4 0 GERHARD  LECHNER / NORBERT  PUßWALD 

Wolfgang  HAIDER 0 20th 1 Peter  NUSSHOLD 
Siegmund  BIRNSTINGL 1 3&2 0 Oswald  Petschenig 

Günther  HARTINGER 0 2&1 1 Franz  Raiser 
Peter  HARTINGER 0 1 Hole 1 GOTTFRIED  TANDL 

 2  3  
 

Halbfinale 
Samstag, Jun 06 

GC Gut Murstätten  Golf&Countryclub Lärchenhof 
WOLFGANG  MICHELITSCH / SEPP  HUBMANN 1 19th 0 Rudolf  Pigneter / MICHAEL  CULLEK 

HANNES  SCHEUCHER 0 1 Hole 1 Peter  Wöll 
Günther  Bauer 0 5&4 1 SIMON  LACKNER 

Kurt  Fassl 1 4&3 0 SIEGFRIED  ÖPPINGER 
JOHANN PETER  SOBITSCH 1 19th 0 Anton  Reiter 

 3  2  
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Halbfinale 
Samstag, Jun 06 

GC Am Mondsee  GC Gut Freiberg 
FRITZ  HINTERBERGER / Gerhard  SCHERZER 1 6&5 0 NORBERT  PUßWALD / Karl  Strassegger 

Burkhard  THALER 0 6&5 1 Franz  Raiser 
GÜNTHER  SCHMID 1 1 Hole 0 Oswald  Petschenig 

ERWIN  WEBER 0 3&2 1 GOTTFRIED  TANDL 
Walter  DALUS 0 2 Holes 1 Peter  NUSSHOLD 

 2  3  
 

Position 5-6 
Samstag, Jun 06 

Kärntner Golfclub Dellach  GC Wels 
Ambros  Morbitzer / Armin  Posratschnig Sen. ½ Halbiert ½ Friedrich  Rebhahn / Thomas  Schmidinger 

Dietmar  Sabin 1 2&1 0 Hans Peter  Wakolbinger 
Josef  Doppelhofer 1 4&3 0 Karl  Poppenreiter 

Franz  Schautzer 1 5&4 0 Christian  Gottinger 
Hans  Fritz 1 3&2 0 Gerhard  Brandner 

 4,5  0,5  
 

Position 7-8 
Samstag, Jun 06 

GC Wien  GC Murhof 
Helmut  Frana / Walter  Sevcik 1 2&1 0 Wolfgang  HAIDER / Klaus  KOLLMANN 

Edi  Posamentir 1 7&6 0 Michael  RUCKENSTUHL 
Stephan  Andratsch 1 3&1 0 Günther  HARTINGER 

Peter  Gärner ½ Halbiert ½ Peter  HARTINGER 
Gernot  Brandstetter ½ Halbiert ½ Siegmund  BIRNSTINGL 

 4  1  
 

Ende 
Sonntag, Jun 07 

GC Gut Murstätten  GC Gut Freiberg 
WOLFGANG  MICHELITSCH / SEPP  HUBMANN 1 1 Hole 0 GERHARD  LECHNER / Karl  Strassegger 

FRANZ  HOLZER 0 5&4 1 Franz  Raiser 
JOHANN PETER  SOBITSCH 1 3&2 0 Oswald  Petschenig 

Kurt  Fassl 1 2&1 0 GOTTFRIED  TANDL 
HANNES  SCHEUCHER 0 3&2 1 Peter  NUSSHOLD 

 3  2  
 

Position 3-4 
Sonntag, Jun 07 

Golf&Countryclub Lärchenhof  GC Am Mondsee 
Rudolf  Pigneter / Wolfgang  Fuchs 0 1 Hole 1 FRITZ  HINTERBERGER / MARTIN  RAHM 

Anton  Reiter 0 2 Holes 1 Burkhard  THALER 
SIEGFRIED  ÖPPINGER 1 2&1 0 Walter  DALUS 

SIMON  LACKNER 0 3&2 1 GÜNTHER  SCHMID 
Peter  Wöll ½ Halbiert ½ ERWIN  WEBER 

 1,5  3,5  
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Position 5-6 
Sonntag, Jun 07 

Kärntner Golfclub Dellach  GC Wien 
Ambros  Morbitzer / Armin  Posratschnig Sen. 1 5&4 0 Helmut  Frana / Walter  Sevcik 

Franz  Schautzer 1 4&3 0 Edi  Posamentir 
Josef  Doppelhofer ½ Halbiert ½ Peter  Gärner 

Hans  Fritz ½ Halbiert ½ Stephan  Andratsch 
Dietmar  Sabin 1 7&6 0 Gernot  Brandstetter 

 4  1  
 

Position 7-8 
Sonntag, Jun 07 

GC Wels  GC Murhof 
Friedrich  Rebhahn / Thomas  Schmidinger 0 3&1 1 Klaus  KOLLMANN / Michael  RUCKENSTUHL 

Hans Peter  Wakolbinger 0 4&2 1 Günther  HARTINGER 
Christian  Gottinger 1 4&3 0 Harald  FUCHS 

Karl  Poppenreiter 1 3&1 0 Wolfgang  HAIDER 
Gerhard  Brandner 1 4&3 0 Peter  HARTINGER 

 3  2  
 

 


